
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OFPAGES
NRC-04-90-085 1 2

2 AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. S. PROJECT NO. oIf appicable)

11 07-28-2003 DAF FORM 3/5/98

S. ISSUED BY CODE 3100 7.ADMINISTEREDBY (ItotherthantemB) CODE 130

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div of Contracts Div of Contracts
Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2 Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2

Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. street, county. State and ZIP Code) LX9A AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATION NO.

Westinghouse Electric Corp. SB. DATED (SEE ITEM II)
-ATTN: Vicki Rarnes

1220 Beulah Road 1GA. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.

NRC-04-90-085
Pittsburgh PA 15235

108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE FACILITY CODE X 09-18-1990

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

D The above numbered solicitation Is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers Is extended, F is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment of each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solcitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-

KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted; such change may be made

by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour

and date specified.

12. AcCOUNTINGANDAPPROPRIAnONDATA gorequkeM
APPN: 31X0200 B&R: 2601022030 BOC:- 2542 JCN: .L1505
Deobligate: $6,329.08

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A. TIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO (Speciy authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN TfEM 1A.

B. ThE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes In paying ofilce. approprlallon date. etc.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. ThIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D OTHER (Spy omodfication andauthoty) Closeout of Subject Contract.

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor El is not, i s required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF seDion heardigs, Induding solidtation/ontract subject maIner where fasible.)

Modification follows on Page 2.

Except as prwied herdin. i man d conditions of the document referenced kw Item SA or 10A, as hereofore changed remains unchanged and In f force and ffect.

EMPLArE - ADMWOM I 7 002DA$ AbMO
130 {REV. 10-3)



NRC-04-90-085
Modification No. 11
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to deobligate excess funds in the amount of $6,329.08.
Accordingly, Section B.3, Consideration and Obligation - Cost Plus Fixed Fee, paragraph c. is
hereby modified as follows:

B.3 Consideration and Obligation - Cost Plus Fixed Fee (June 1988) Altemate 1 (June 1988)

c. The amount presently obligated by the Government with respect to this contract
is $613,206.92."

All other terms and conditions remain the same.

A summary of obligations for this contract, from date of ward through the date of this action, is
as follows:

Total FY90 Obligation Amount:
Total FY91 Obligation Amount:
Total FY92 Obligation Amount:
Total FY92 Deobligation Amount:
Total FY92 Deobligation Amount:

$150,000.00
$348,532.00
$121,734.00
($ 730.00)
($ 6,329.08)

Cumulative NRC Obligations: $613,206.92


